European Master in Software Engineering (EMSE) - Adimitted Students to the Edition 2013-2015

Path BTH-UNIKL Applicants 127 Path BTH-FUB - Applicants 72 Path FUB-BTH - Eligible Applicants 42
Cprogr op o comry e [ prog sep o comy — vewns [ Pog dewo counwy e
1 1842 Albania (AL) (GTr;:etec‘; 1 1751 Pakistan (PK) gr;‘;:ecd) 1 1861 Macedonia (MK) f;;:;es
2 1761 Pakistan (PK) (GTr;:eteco)' 2 1668 Pakistan (PK) gr;‘;:ecd) 2 1553 Pakistan (PK) Admitted
3 1831 Nepal (NP) Admitted 3 1499 India (IN) Admitted 3 1733 Ethiopia (ET) Admitted
4 1929 Thailand (TH) Admitted 4 1693 Pakistan (PK) Admitted 4 1721 Kenya (KE) Admitted
5 1895 Uganda (UG) Admitted 5 1781 Pakistan (PK) Admitted 5 1692 Pakistan (PK) Admitted
6 1952 Albania (AL) Admitted 6 1931 Uganda (UG) Admitted 6 1562 Kyrgyzstan (KG) Admitted
7 1811 Pakistan (PK) Admitted 7 1516 Pakistan (PK) Admitted 7 1860 India (IN) Admitted
8 1825 Indonesia (ID) Admitted 8 1837 Ethiopia (ET) Admitted 8 1423 Pakistan (PK) Admitted

9 1653 RL?S&';'ZT(TR) Admitted 9 1489 Pakistan (PK) Admitted
10 1517 Ghana (GH) Admitted 10 1913 Nepal (NP) Admitted
11 1588 Ethiopia (ET) Admitted 11 1789 Kyrgyzstan (KG) Admitted
12 1879 Romania (RO) Admitted 12 1886 Egypt (EG) Admitted
13 1481 Venezuela (VE) Admitted 13 1712 Pakistan (PK) Admitted
14 1934 Thailand (TH) Admitted 14 1750 Pakistan (PK) Admitted
15 1655 RLI:LTI;IIiSclzT(ilcR) Admitted 15 1548 Nigeria (NG) Admitted
16 1729 Pakistan (PK) Admitted 16 1407 Pakistan (PK) Admitted
17 1755 India (IN) Admitted 17 1947 India (IN) Admitted
18 1774 Zambia (ZM) Admitted 18 1907 India (IN) Admitted

19 1915 India (IN) Admitted

20 1867 Ghana (GH) Admitted



Path UNIKL-BTH - Applicants 66

Progr Appl. ID
1 1887
2 1494
3 1953
4 1901
5 1416
6 1864
7 1922
8 1718
9 1663
10 1797
11 1884
12 1871
13 1805
14 1685
15 1806
16 1909

European Master in Software Engineering (EMSE) - Adimitted Students to the Edition 2013-2015

Country

India (IN)

Bangladesh (BD)

Ethiopia (ET)

Palestinian Territory,

Occupied (PS)

Indonesia (ID)
Pakistan (PK)
Serbia (RS)
Nepal (NP)
Pakistan (PK)
Indonesia (ID)
India (IN)

Pakistan (PK)

Syrian Arab Republic

(sY)

Syrian Arab Republic

(sY)

Palestinian Territory,

Occupied (PS)
Iran, Islamic
Republic of (IR)

Results

Reserve
(Type E)

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Admitted

Path FUB -UNIKL - Applicants 115

Progr Appl. ID

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1868

1642

1543

1463

1852

1838

1878

1788

1430

1923

1812

1870

1904

1950

1491

1937

1798

1730

1638

1502

Country
Romania (RO)
Indonesia (ID)
Indonesia (ID)
Romania (RO)

Italy (IT)
Indonesia (ID)
Lithuania (LT)

Venezuela (VE)
Ethiopia (ET)
Indonesia (ID)

Afghanistan (AF)

India (IN)

India (IN)

Bangladesh (BD)
Romania (RO)

Serbia (RS)

Bangladesh (BD)
Pakistan (PK)
Nigeria (NG)

Pakistan (PK)

ENT

Granted
(Type B)
Granted
(Type A)

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Admitted

Path UNIKL-FUB - Applicants 96

Progr  Appl.ID

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1924

1677

1795

1456

1618

1928

1660

1606

1855

1722

1493

1541

1438

1699

1505

1894

1471

1911

1624

Country

Bangladesh (BD)

Pakistan (PK)
Thailand (TH)
Indonesia (ID)
Viet Nam (VN)

Pakistan (PK)

Iran, Islamic
Republic of (IR)

Afghanistan (AF)

Pakistan (PK)

Pakistan (PK)

Afghanistan (AF)

Bangladesh (BD)

Ethiopia (ET)
Indonesia (ID)

Zimbabwe (ZW)

Palestinian Territory,

Occupied (PS)

Palestinian Territory,

Occupied (PS)

Pakistan (PK)

India (IN)

ENT

Granted
(Type A)
Reserve
(Type A)

Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted
Admitted

Admitted



